Issue 1.2 (10/01/2020) Page 1 of 3
Carbon Monoxide 4-20mA Transmitter IP65
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-GS-CM-I Carbon Monoxide Current  Transmitter provides
a 4-20mA linear output signal for CO levels from 0-300ppm (or
0-100ppm option). The AX-GS-CM-ILP is a 24Vdc 2-wire loop
powered unit. The AX-GS-CM-I3 is a 3-wire 24Vac/dc unit, which
also has optional relay(s) with set trip points. The sensor module

E240671
Product specifications
Order codes Carbon Monoxide Current Transmitter IP65
0-300ppm range 0-100ppm range Description
AX-GS-CM-ILP AX-GS-CM-ILP-100 24Vdc Loop Powered 4-20mA output Add  -B to all
AX-GS-CM-I3 AX-GS-CM-I3-100 24Vac/dc 3-wire 4-20mA output part numbers
AX-GS-CM-I3R AX-GS-CM-I3R-100 24Vac/dc 3-wire 4-20mA output with relay for optional
AX-GS-CM-I3R2 AX-GS-CM-I3R2-100 24Vac/dc 3-wire 4-20mA output with 2 relays black enclosure
Sensor Type: Electrochemical 3-electrode
Power Supply: AX-GS-CM-ILP 24Vdc ±10% 2 wire loop powered
AX-GS-CM-I3 24Vdc ±10% at 30mA max or, 24Vac ±10% at 35mA max
AX-GS-CM-I3R,R2 24Vdc ±10% at 50mA max or, 24Vac ±10% at 65mA max